
KPDX Fox 49[SMTP:foxdesk@kpdx.com]; Port of Vancouver[SMTP:info@portvanusa.com]; 
Dara[SMTP:shaydacres@tds.net]; Stephan Abramson[SMTP:abramson@lifescipartners.net]; Michael 
Achen[SMTP:achendev@nwlink.com]; Stepanie Agard[SMTP:concretedesign@comcast.net]; Gary 
Albrecht[SMTP:gary.albrecht@clark.wa.gov]; Gretchen Alexander[SMTP:galexander@clarkpud.com]; 
Linda Alexander[SMTP:lindaalexander96@gmail.com]; Val Alexander[SMTP:coyoteridge@tds.net]; 
Marnie Allen[SMTP:marnie.allen@esd112.org]; Milada Allen[SMTP:timberline713@gmail.com]; Darcy 
Altizer[SMTP:darcy@swca.org]; Jose Alvarez[SMTP:jose.alvarez@clark.wa.gov]; Jennifer 
Amsler[SMTP:jenniferamsler@cbseal.com]; Angela Andersen[SMTP:knowbd@comcast.net]; Carl 
Anderson[SMTP:carlpatanderson@juno.com]; Colete Anderson[SMTP:colete.anderson@clark.wa.gov]; 
Denise Anderson[SMTP:deniseajls@hotmail.com]; Greg Anderson[SMTP:ganderson@cityofcamas.us]; 
Larry Anderson[SMTP:lonefox@centurytel.net]; Steven Anderson[SMTP:stevena48@earthlink.net]; Lori 
Anderson-Benson[SMTP:clarkcountyhomes@yahoo.com]; Donna 
Andrews[SMTP:donnaandrews0411@gmail.com]; Joe Arndt[SMTP:newsdesk@kgw.com]; Susan E. 
Arnold[SMTP:info@portvanusa.com]; Linda Ashley[SMTP:ashleysltd@hotmail.com]; Janet 
Aspaas[SMTP:janetaspaas@comcast.net]; Samuel Atkinson[SMTP:SATKINS93@aol.com]; Adam 
Babuka[SMTP:babukaa@gmail.com]; Juliana Bagherpour[SMTP:julianaeve@comcast.net]; Brandi 
Baker[SMTP:info@cwchamber.com]; Marina Baker[SMTP:mbaker416@gmail.com]; Fred & Marrian 
Bakker[SMTP:fmlbakker@tds.net]; Larry Baldwin[SMTP:lakelarrylodge@yahoo.com]; Robert 
Baldwin[SMTP:brobert140@aol.com]; Wonder Baldwin[SMTP:wbaldwin@portridgefield.org]; George 
Ball[SMTP:gaballjr@yahoo.com]; Norman Banks[SMTP:nbanks@comcast.net]; Ronald H. 
Barca[SMTP:ronnets@msn.com]; Sandra Barnes[SMTP:sandyleab@hotmail.com]; Jeff 
Barsness[SMTP:barsnej@wsdot.wa.gov]; Steve Barton[SMTP:Abrams501@comcast.net]; Linda 
Bauer[SMTP:lbauer@crwwd.com]; Tim Bauer[SMTP:bauert@aks-eng.com]; John 
Baugher[SMTP:jpbaugher@msn.com]; Chris Baumann[SMTP:chrisb@planningsolutionsinc.com]; Mary 
Baur[SMTP:mary.schwarz.baur@outlook.com]; Allie R. Beal[SMTP:jackywmiller@msn.com]; Karen 
Beall[SMTP:karen_beall@comcast.net]; Chelsea Beck[SMTP:chelseabeck@mac.com]; Eric E. 
Beck[SMTP:EBeck@clarkpud.com]; Mike Bell[SMTP:bellmjb@gmail.com]; Roy J. 
Bellcoff[SMTP:jrbellcoff@comcast.net]; Jack Bellikka[SMTP:jack.baywest@gmail.com]; Ron 
Bellis[SMTP:bonbellis@aol.com]; Shane Bemis[SMTP:jatakco@comcast.net]; Greg 
Bender[SMTP:gwbender@gmail.com]; Richard Bender[SMTP:bender50@comcast.net]; Al 
Benkendorf[SMTP:admin@benkassoc.com]; Sandra Bennett[SMTP:gabriel364@aol.com]; Don 
Benz[SMTP:meridon@comcast.net]; Joanne Berg[SMTP:jaberg@bergent.com]; Wayne 
Bergerow[SMTP:berghal@aol.com]; Bryon Bestul[SMTP:bjbestul@juno.com]; Joerg 
Bieeck[SMTP:JAB@carbonates.com]; Rick Bielby[SMTP:bielby563@msn.com]; John 
Bishop[SMTP:bishopjg@earthlink.net]; Dennis Bjorklund[SMTP:dennisbjorklund@roadrunner.com]; Bill 
Black[SMTP:bill.black@rate.com]; Lisa Blaine[SMTP:lisab@lowercolumbiaCAP.org]; Nancy 
Blair[SMTP:blair5797@comcast.net]; Amy Blankenship[SMTP:amy9031058@gmail.com]; Elizabeth 
Blankenship[SMTP:lizzylenship@yahoo.com]; Tracy Blehm[SMTP:btcblehm@aol.com]; Karena 
Block[SMTP:wkiseblock@yahoo.com]; John Blom[SMTP:johnblom@hasson.com]; Marc 
Boldt[SMTP:marc.boldt@clark.wa.gov]; Mike Bomar[SMTP:mbomar@credc.org]; Phil 
Bourquin[SMTP:pbourquin@cityofcamas.us]; Rick Bower[SMTP:dirtczar@aol.com]; Nick 
Bowling[SMTP:carolnick@aol.com]; Rory Bowman[SMTP:bowman@pobox.com]; Patty 
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Boyden[SMTP:pboyden@portvanusa.com]; Carol Lee Braithwait[SMTP:yesproperties@hotmail.com]; 
Steve Brandt[SMTP:stevebrandt@juno.com]; Ed Brannfors[SMTP:edbrannfors@tds.net]; Gayle 
Brauner[SMTP:braunerg@tds.net]; Shastine Bredlie[SMTP:shastine@comcast.net]; Becky 
Breitmayer[SMTP:Becky.Breitmayer@clark.wa.gov]; LeAnne M. 
Bremer[SMTP:leanne.bremer@millernash.com]; Allan Brettman[SMTP:abrettman@oregonian.com]; 
Mary Brewer[SMTP:Tyrone1957@msn.com]; Kathy Brock[SMTP:kathybrock@comcast.net]; Bob 
Brockmann[SMTP:bbrockm295@aol.com]; Katy Brooks[SMTP:kbrooks@portvanusa.com]; Melinda 
Brooks[SMTP:melindabrooks2001@yahoo.com]; Roxanne Brown[SMTP:roxieb5@juno.com]; Rick 
Browne[SMTP:rickbrowne@me.com]; Suzanne Browning[SMTP:bsbrowning7@msn.com]; Cgrustue 
BrownSilva[SMTP:naccc.chair@gmail.com]; Christie 
BrownSilva[SMTP:heritageneighborhood@gmail.com]; Christie 
BrownSilva[SMTP:siftonneighborhood@gmail.com]; Howard Bruensteiner[SMTP:roadman@sonic.net]; 
Tresa Brum[SMTP:tresa.brum@cityofvancouver.us]; Vicki Brunberg[SMTP:brunbert@sbeglobal.net]; 
Elisha Bryant[SMTP:elishabryant69@gmail.com]; Judy Bumbarger-
Enright[SMTP:sunnysidenava@yahoo.com]; Kelley Burg[SMTP:kellburg@gmail.com]; Heather 
Burgess[SMTP:hburgess@phillipsburgesslaw.com]; Ken Burgstahler[SMTP:burgstk@wsdot.wa.gov]; 
Ginger Burr[SMTP:gburr2000@yahoo.com]; Linda Busch-Pfeifle[SMTP:treelady58@comcast.net]; Barb 
Cabe[SMTP:trumanneighborhood@gmail.com]; Lora Caine[SMTP:l.caine@comcast.net]; Ted 
Caldwell[SMTP:tedcaldwell@cox.net]; John Calnan[SMTP:ajcalnan@yahoo.com]; Keith 
Campbell[SMTP:keith.campbell@sierra-cedar.com]; Rick Campfield[SMTP:five4him@comcast.net]; John 
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